
Athle Indoor CJ 2019 2020

Le 15/01/2020, SALLE MARYVONNE DUPUREUR, 22 SAINT BRIEUC

Niveau : Territoire

UGSEL - UGSEL Bretagne

CHALLENGES - SAUTS

L_QUIMPER, QUIMPER1 169 Pts. 29-L 5

U0136000 7,07 mJG Longueur LongueurJAOUEN SEGUI 43 pts.Groupe IV

U0134736 11,18 mCF Triple Saut Triple sautALONSO AZILIS 34 pts.Groupe IV

U0135664 1,47 mCF Hauteur HauteurGAYARD-IZOUNGOU EMMANUELLE 26 pts.Groupe IV

U0134738 5,60 mCF Longueur LongueurAMALIR LOANE 40 pts.Groupe IV

U0137438 12,24 mJG Triple Saut Triple sautRANNOU LILIAN 26 pts.Groupe IV

U0137528 9,45 mCF Triple Saut Triple sautROGEL MARIE 20 pts.Groupe IV

LYCEE PRIVE SAINT MARTIN, RENNES2 161 Pts. 35-SMR 4

94572334476 14,47 mJG Triple Saut Triple sautBIANGI EMMANUEL 40 pts.Groupe IV

69234765368 3,80 mCG Perche PercheGUILLEMOT THOMAS 34 pts.Groupe IV

27375718493 4,90 mCF Longueur LongueurSOULAS ROMY 30 pts.Groupe IV

84929577384 4,82 mCF Longueur LongueurLHERMITTE CANDICE 29 pts.Groupe IV

27571921798 12,63 mCG Triple Saut Triple sautDUGUET AURELIEN 28 pts.Groupe IV

39775997685 2,60 mCF Perche PercheCERTAIN JEANNE AGATHE 24 pts.Groupe IV

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE CEDEX3 152 Pts. 35-JAV 5

77984826231 11,10 mJF Triple Saut Triple sautCUSINATO LOUISE 33 pts.Groupe IV

57977659252 3,60 mCG Perche PercheHALET NATHAN 31 pts.Groupe IV

19521678995 4,88 mCF Longueur LongueurLE GOUEFFLEC MAELLE 29 pts.Groupe IV

19727468437 10,89 mJF Triple Saut Triple sautGOBE ROSEMARIE 31 pts.Groupe IV

97792451619 1,50 mJF Hauteur HauteurMORLIER FANNY 28 pts.Groupe IV

37942625684 10,27 mJF Triple Saut Triple sautCOUPEAU LOU-ANNE 26 pts.Groupe IV

COLLEGE LYCEE ST VINCENT, RENNES CEDEX4 134 Pts. 35-SVPR 1

94527586133 13,29 mCG Triple Saut Triple sautHOYAUX FLORIAN 33 pts.Groupe IV

15817149164 5,95 mCG Longueur LongueurMASSOT OCTAVE 28 pts.Groupe IV

41146995931 1,36 mCF Hauteur HauteurFOKAM CHEGUE JOANNE 19 pts.Groupe IV

87735235686 10,57 mCF Triple Saut Triple sautLE MOAL CAMILLE 29 pts.Groupe IV

65344633337 12,08 mCG Triple Saut Triple sautANGOT JULIEN 25 pts.Groupe IV

12837838477 5,05 mJG Longueur LongueurDANIEL LOUIS 18 pts.Groupe IV

LYCEE PRIVE SAINT MARTIN, RENNES5 132 Pts. 35-SMR 5

52344173574 10,48 mJF Triple Saut Triple sautLE BOURDONNEC LISA 28 pts.Groupe IV

54713631593 3,20 mCG Perche PercheCHATEL LEO 26 pts.Groupe IV

36934137327 4,66 mCF Longueur LongueurREZKI JADE 26 pts.Groupe IV

44136597533 3,20 mJG Perche PercheJORIOZ ROTTIER BENJAMIN 26 pts.Groupe IV

19349917285 10,26 mCF Triple Saut Triple sautSOURIS THEAUD MAIWENN 26 pts.Groupe IV

38587425681 10,13 mCF Triple Saut Triple sautTRUBERT ELEONORE 25 pts.Groupe IV

AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHARLES, SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX6 126 Pts. 22-SCPR 2

71617158319 4,89 mCF Longueur LongueurLE COROLLER ORIANE 30 pts.Groupe IV

75741242125 1,69 mJG Hauteur HauteurHELENE MAXENCE 26 pts.Groupe IV

46317338277 9,74 mJF Triple Saut Triple sautGAUBICHER CARMEN 22 pts.Groupe IV

17397578591 4,71 mJF Longueur LongueurNONDA TIYA 27 pts.Groupe IV

41896472717 5,38 mJG Longueur LongueurLONG MATHIEU 21 pts.Groupe IV

95635679874 10,14 mJG Triple Saut Triple sautHAMON LOIS 13 pts.Groupe IV
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COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE CEDEX7 123 Pts. 35-JAV 6

39753466416 10,22 mCF Triple Saut Triple sautCHEVALIER JUSTINE 26 pts.Groupe IV

15918653757 5,77 mJG Longueur LongueurHEINRY AXEL 26 pts.Groupe IV

64913937468 1,44 mJF Hauteur HauteurCHATELAIS ADELE 24 pts.Groupe IV

89654711344 1,65 mCG Hauteur HauteurERNOUX JULES 24 pts.Groupe IV

49583452224 4,46 mCF Longueur LongueurGALODE LOUNA 23 pts.Groupe IV

14817996696 1,61 mJG Hauteur HauteurRIVRIE ROMAIN 22 pts.Groupe IV

AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT PIERRE SAINT BRIEUC, SAINT8 118 Pts. 22-STP 2

92637314763 4,70 mCF Longueur LongueurDALIBARD MAYLIS 27 pts.Groupe IV

79626618461 1,69 mCG Hauteur HauteurKERRIOU MATTHIEU 26 pts.Groupe IV

18645373545 9,64 mCF Triple Saut Triple sautOGER INES 21 pts.Groupe IV

91719999437 5,51 mCG Longueur LongueurCOLOMBO MATHYS 23 pts.Groupe IV

59733623672 5,39 mCG Longueur LongueurFOURNIER ALEXIS 21 pts.Groupe IV

63867671381 7,27 mCF Triple Saut Triple sautLE BOULZEC EMELINE 3 pts.Groupe IV

L_QUIMPER, QUIMPER9 100 Pts. 29-L 6

U0135794 11,89 mCG Triple Saut Triple sautGUIBRE MAEL 24 pts.Groupe IV

U0136438 1,61 mJG Hauteur HauteurLE GOFF PIERIK 22 pts.Groupe IV

U0137412 5,30 mCG Longueur LongueurQUINIOU ALEX 20 pts.Groupe IV

U0135208 1,53 mCG Hauteur HauteurCHARBONNIER THEO 18 pts.Groupe IV

U0136428 3,85 mCF Longueur LongueurLE GOFF LOEIZA 16 pts.Groupe IV

SL_CHATEAULIN, CHATEAULIN10 96 Pts. 29-SL 2

81953865799 5,69 mCG Longueur LongueurLE GUEN NATHANAEL 25 pts.Groupe IV

21534422885 11,26 mCG Triple Saut Triple sautTHOMAS WILLIAM 20 pts.Groupe IV

87944253637 1,45 mCG Hauteur HauteurTANIOU RONAN 14 pts.Groupe IV

19541359715 4,24 mCF Longueur LongueurLE BAUT JADE 20 pts.Groupe IV

72652631448 3,97 mCF Longueur LongueurLE DUFF CHARLENE 17 pts.Groupe IV

LYCEE JEANNE D'ARC/SAINT IVY, PONTIVY CEDEX11 76 Pts. 56-JASY 9

93682725751 1,40 mCF Hauteur HauteurSIBERIL MARINE 21 pts.Groupe IV

87588593533 4,76 mCG Longueur LongueurLE GOUIC MARIO 16 pts.Groupe IV

63454628611 9,51 mCG Triple Saut Triple sautCONAN LOUIS 10 pts.Groupe IV

94523445258 3,77 mCF Longueur LongueurLE BIHAN ROMANE 15 pts.Groupe IV

72245564261 3,75 mCF Longueur LongueurLE BRIS AGATHE 14 pts.Groupe IV

LYCEE JEANNE D'ARC/SAINT IVY, PONTIVY CEDEX12 70 Pts. 56-JASY 10

17352136574 1,57 mCG Hauteur HauteurBALLER MAXIME 20 pts.Groupe IV

67116371657 5,03 mCG Longueur LongueurBEUREL LORICK 18 pts.Groupe IV

41171347315 10,58 mCG Triple Saut Triple sautSEVENO LOGAN 16 pts.Groupe IV

98225289181 3,76 mCF Longueur LongueurLE POETVIN LAURA 15 pts.Groupe IV

87227923326 0,01 mCG Triple Saut Triple sautMARZIN YANN 1 pts.Groupe IV

16 / 22Ugsel - imprimé le 15/01/2020 à 17:11:53



Athle Indoor CJ 2019 2020

Le 15/01/2020, SALLE MARYVONNE DUPUREUR, 22 SAINT BRIEUC

Niveau : Territoire

UGSEL - UGSEL Bretagne
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LYCEE PRIVE SAINT MARTIN, RENNES1 136 Pts. 35-SMR 6

55272812681 13,50 mCG Poids PoidsAMICE THIBAULT 33 pts.Groupe V

95135827341 9,99 mJF Poids PoidsCHAPRON LEA 28 pts.Groupe V

23789669186 9,76 mJF Poids PoidsPIEL JULIE 27 pts.Groupe V

39775997685 9,10 mCF Poids PoidsCERTAIN JEANNE AGATHE 24 pts.Groupe V

69234765368 10,65 mCG Poids PoidsGUILLEMOT THOMAS 24 pts.Groupe V

27375718493 7,63 mCF Poids PoidsSOULAS ROMY 18 pts.Groupe V

L_QUIMPER, QUIMPER2 122 Pts. 29-L 1

U0134738 10,57 mCF Poids PoidsAMALIR LOANE 30 pts.Groupe V

U0136000 10,89 mJG Poids PoidsJAOUEN SEGUI 25 pts.Groupe V

U0136244 9,21 mCF Poids PoidsLE BEC TESS 25 pts.Groupe V

U0135664 8,62 mCF Poids PoidsGAYARD-IZOUNGOU EMMANUELLE 22 pts.Groupe V

U0137528 8,13 mCF Poids PoidsROGEL MARIE 20 pts.Groupe V

COLLEGE LYCEE ST VINCENT, RENNES CEDEX3 122 Pts. 35-SVPR 5

41146995931 10,84 mCF Poids PoidsFOKAM CHEGUE JOANNE 31 pts.Groupe V

16286266965 10,35 mJF Poids PoidsBOSONA FANNY 29 pts.Groupe V

12837838477 9,81 mJG Poids PoidsDANIEL LOUIS 21 pts.Groupe V

52686462698 8,35 mCF Poids PoidsHELLEU NOAN 21 pts.Groupe V

32951522732 8,00 mJF Poids PoidsBUREL JULIETTE 20 pts.Groupe V

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE CEDEX4 120 Pts. 35-JAV 1

83345127782 10,34 mCF Poids PoidsLEUWAT-KWETCHOUA KANDRINA 29 pts.Groupe V

15918653757 11,39 mJG Poids PoidsHEINRY AXEL 26 pts.Groupe V

49583452224 9,15 mCF Poids PoidsGALODE LOUNA 24 pts.Groupe V

62477722731 9,73 mJG Poids PoidsQUERE ENZO 21 pts.Groupe V

83466759958 9,48 mCG Poids PoidsOURY AARON 20 pts.Groupe V

25847873319 7,75 mJF Poids PoidsGOULAY AZENOR 18 pts.Groupe V

LYCEE PRIVE SAINT MARTIN, RENNES5 118 Pts. 35-SMR 7

19349917285 9,53 mCF Poids PoidsSOURIS THEAUD MAIWENN 26 pts.Groupe V

52344173574 9,29 mJF Poids PoidsLE BOURDONNEC LISA 25 pts.Groupe V

36934137327 9,02 mCF Poids PoidsREZKI JADE 24 pts.Groupe V

57377572286 8,69 mCF Poids PoidsPEILA BINET COLINE 22 pts.Groupe V

44136597533 9,88 mJG Poids PoidsJORIOZ ROTTIER BENJAMIN 21 pts.Groupe V

84929577384 8,39 mCF Poids PoidsLHERMITTE CANDICE 21 pts.Groupe V

LYCEE JEANNE D'ARC/SAINT IVY, PONTIVY CEDEX6 108 Pts. 56-JASY 5

93682725751 10,57 mCF Poids PoidsSIBERIL MARINE 30 pts.Groupe V

87588593533 10,16 mCG Poids PoidsLE GOUIC MARIO 22 pts.Groupe V

88937645846 9,78 mCG Poids PoidsMOREAU DELORME EWEN 21 pts.Groupe V

58318911365 7,95 mJF Poids PoidsSIBERIL MANON 19 pts.Groupe V

88861763535 8,49 mCG Poids PoidsNICOLAS LOUKAS 16 pts.Groupe V

SL_CHATEAULIN, CHATEAULIN7 96 Pts. 29-SL 4

59551612981 9,32 mCF Poids PoidsBUTYN MORGANE 25 pts.Groupe V

81953865799 10,18 mCG Poids PoidsLE GUEN NATHANAEL 22 pts.Groupe V
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38674555938 9,59 mCG Poids PoidsLE GUEN MATHIAS 21 pts.Groupe V

55315916451 7,93 mJF Poids PoidsCORRE TERENTE MARINA 19 pts.Groupe V

21534422885 6,94 mCG Poids PoidsTHOMAS WILLIAM 9 pts.Groupe V

LYCEE JEANNE D'ARC/SAINT IVY, PONTIVY CEDEX8 66 Pts. 56-JASY 6

28112731317 8,81 mCG Poids PoidsDUAULT JEAN 17 pts.Groupe V

21686691665 8,06 mCG Poids PoidsCOTINET TITOUAN 14 pts.Groupe V

59636714419 7,99 mCG Poids PoidsLE BOULAIRE ALAN 14 pts.Groupe V

21774622669 7,44 mCG Poids PoidsJOUBIER MATHIS 12 pts.Groupe V

93445688388 6,91 mCG Poids PoidsJEGOU EMILIEN 9 pts.Groupe V

63454628611 5,87 mCG Poids PoidsCONAN LOUIS 5 pts.Groupe V

SL_CHATEAULIN, CHATEAULIN9 51 Pts. 29-SL 3

72652631448 6,96 mCF Poids PoidsLE DUFF CHARLENE 14 pts.Groupe V

75524736439 6,69 mCF Poids PoidsGEX LAURELINE 13 pts.Groupe V

19541359715 6,11 mCF Poids PoidsLE BAUT JADE 9 pts.Groupe V

46165312777 6,75 mCG Poids PoidsMONBRUN MILIAN 9 pts.Groupe V

87944253637 6,10 mCG Poids PoidsTANIOU RONAN 6 pts.Groupe V

LYCEE JEANNE D'ARC/SAINT IVY, PONTIVY CEDEX10 47 Pts. 56-JASY 7

67116371657 8,02 mCG Poids PoidsBEUREL LORICK 14 pts.Groupe V

23873866589 7,68 mCG Poids PoidsLE LIBOUX NOA 13 pts.Groupe V

17995156298 6,22 mCF Poids PoidsLE MEUR SOLENE 10 pts.Groupe V

93565245413 6,91 mCG Poids PoidsLE BRETON GOULWEN 9 pts.Groupe V

93283775657 3,71 mCF Poids PoidsLEROUTIER CECILE 1 pts.Groupe V
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Athle Indoor CJ 2019 2020

Le 15/01/2020, SALLE MARYVONNE DUPUREUR, 22 SAINT BRIEUC

Niveau : Territoire

UGSEL - UGSEL Bretagne

CHALLENGES - COURSES

L_QUIMPER, QUIMPER1 189 Pts. 29-L 2

U0136438 6" 12JG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...LE GOFF PIERIK 43 pts.Groupe I

U0134738 7" 76CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...AMALIR LOANE 43 pts.Groupe II

U0135656 3' 34" 66CF 1000m 1000mGARIN FAUSTINE 24 pts.Groupe III

U0136000 6" 14JG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...JAOUEN SEGUI 42 pts.Groupe I

U0134736 8" 04CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...ALONSO AZILIS 37 pts.Groupe II

U0137528 8" 62CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...ROGEL MARIE 26 pts.Groupe II

COLLEGE LYCEE ST VINCENT, RENNES CEDEX2 172 Pts. 35-SVPR 2

16286266965 26" 49JF 200m 200mBOSONA FANNY 35 pts.Groupe I

65344633337 7" 10CG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...ANGOT JULIEN 40 pts.Groupe II

29511276644 2' 35" 69JG 1000m 1000mBARY MELVIN 37 pts.Groupe III

52686462698 8" 28CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...HELLEU NOAN 33 pts.Groupe II

94527586133 2' 50" 60CG 1000m 1000mHOYAUX FLORIAN 27 pts.Groupe III

37442297588 7" 76CG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...LEJAS MORGAN 25 pts.Groupe II

LYCEE PRIVE SAINT MARTIN, RENNES3 151 Pts. 35-SMR 1

36934137327 7" 13CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...REZKI JADE 33 pts.Groupe I

52344173574 8" 34JF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...LE BOURDONNEC LISA 32 pts.Groupe II

41651368861 3' 21" 62JF 1000m 1000mPAUL MAELLE 30 pts.Groupe III

27375718493 7" 18CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...SOULAS ROMY 31 pts.Groupe I

38587425681 8" 69CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...TRUBERT ELEONORE 25 pts.Groupe II

84929577384 7" 49CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...LHERMITTE CANDICE 23 pts.Groupe I

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE CEDEX4 150 Pts. 35-JAV 4

77984826231 27" 41JF 200m 200mCUSINATO LOUISE 30 pts.Groupe I

15918653757 7" 42JG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...HEINRY AXEL 33 pts.Groupe II

42543569849 3' 20" 96CF 1000m 1000mPOTIN EGLANTINE 30 pts.Groupe III

19727468437 7" 28JF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...GOBE ROSEMARIE 29 pts.Groupe I

49329464881 3' 26" 21CF 1000m 1000mLEGRAND LEANE 28 pts.Groupe III

54696317742 3' 27" 21CF 1000m 1000mTESSARD MADDY 27 pts.Groupe III

COLLEGE LYCEE ST VINCENT, RENNES CEDEX5 150 Pts. 35-SVPR 3

87735235686 7" 36CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...LE MOAL CAMILLE 27 pts.Groupe I

15817149164 7" 31CG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...MASSOT OCTAVE 35 pts.Groupe II

58551791166 2' 37" 33CG 1000m 1000mBOURSE MATTHYS 36 pts.Groupe III

16277523286 7" 45JG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...HARLICOT NATHAN 32 pts.Groupe II

31492146497 29" 44CF 200m 200mBOUVET CLARA 20 pts.Groupe I

16766213924 27" 37JG 200m 200mMOREL DE LA POMAREDE PAUL 13 pts.Groupe I

AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT PIERRE SAINT BRIEUC, SAINT6 147 Pts. 22-STP 1

35947489926 7" 32CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...JOSSET MANON 28 pts.Groupe I

92637314763 8" 33CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...DALIBARD MAYLIS 32 pts.Groupe II

91719999437 2' 39" 51CG 1000m 1000mCOLOMBO MATHYS 34 pts.Groupe III

48626823334 3' 29" 44CF 1000m 1000mBAHIER AGATHE 27 pts.Groupe III

59579213337 24" 37JG 200m 200mLE TOUX ANTONIN 26 pts.Groupe I

88989842546 7" 59CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...BOLTON AMBRE 21 pts.Groupe I
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L_QUIMPER, QUIMPER7 144 Pts. 29-L 4

U0134918 6" 31JG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...BIGET AXEL 36 pts.Groupe I

U0135664 8" 50CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...GAYARD-IZOUNGOU EMMANUELLE 29 pts.Groupe II

U0138430 2' 57" 53JG 1000m 1000mLE BERRE THIBAUT 22 pts.Groupe III

U0137438 6" 37JG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...RANNOU LILIAN 34 pts.Groupe I

U0135720 24" 78CG 200m 200mGOSSELIN WILLIAM 23 pts.Groupe I

U0136244 7" 54CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...LE BEC TESS 22 pts.Groupe I

AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHARLES, SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX8 142 Pts. 22-SCPR 1

41896472717 6" 47JG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...LONG MATHIEU 31 pts.Groupe I

75741242125 7" 84JG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...HELENE MAXENCE 23 pts.Groupe II

26867343579 2' 43" 98JG 1000m 1000mHENRY MARTIN 32 pts.Groupe III

17397578591 7" 30JF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...NONDA TIYA 28 pts.Groupe I

98287924921 24" 16JG 200m 200mGAUBICHER GEREMY 28 pts.Groupe I

43665264531 3' 33" 60JF 1000m 1000mTRONEL LILOU 25 pts.Groupe III

LYCEE PRIVE SAINT MARTIN, RENNES9 134 Pts. 35-SMR 2

25983345791 7" 18JF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...DEMEZ ENORA 31 pts.Groupe I

19349917285 8" 64CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...SOURIS THEAUD MAIWENN 26 pts.Groupe II

75273717385 2' 51" 35CG 1000m 1000mMEZIERE MARTIN 26 pts.Groupe III

94572334476 6" 58JG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...BIANGI EMMANUEL 27 pts.Groupe I

55272812681 6" 65CG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...AMICE THIBAULT 24 pts.Groupe I

24726254625 6" 74CG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...LOUAZON ENZO 21 pts.Groupe I

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE CEDEX10 121 Pts. 35-JAV 2

19521678995 7" 38CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...LE GOUEFFLEC MAELLE 26 pts.Groupe I

37942625684 8" 91JF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...COUPEAU LOU-ANNE 21 pts.Groupe II

22992778477 2' 49" 86JG 1000m 1000mBALE FELIX 27 pts.Groupe III

49583452224 7" 47CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...GALODE LOUNA 24 pts.Groupe I

39753466416 7" 50CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...CHEVALIER JUSTINE 23 pts.Groupe I

14817996696 6" 76JG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...RIVRIE ROMAIN 21 pts.Groupe I

AS du LYCEE SAINT  JOSEPH LAMBALLE, LAMBALLE CEDEX11 107 Pts. 22-LBJO 1

46331847268 7" 58CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...MENER JULIETTE 21 pts.Groupe I

34274345357 9" 27CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...GAUDIN AGATHE 17 pts.Groupe II

28911743766 2' 46" 36CG 1000m 1000mDRIENCOURT AMEDEE 30 pts.Groupe III

22766897554 3' 00" 52CG 1000m 1000mCHAUDRON MALO 20 pts.Groupe III

31248929137 6" 86JG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...BOIXIERE ANTOINE 19 pts.Groupe I

29338956863 7" 81JF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...JARNOUX ELEONORE 18 pts.Groupe I

SL_CHATEAULIN, CHATEAULIN12 102 Pts. 29-SL 1

38674555938 6" 70CG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...LE GUEN MATHIAS 23 pts.Groupe I

59551612981 8" 72CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...BUTYN MORGANE 24 pts.Groupe II

46165312777 3' 07" 54CG 1000m 1000mMONBRUN MILIAN 16 pts.Groupe III

81953865799 6" 69CG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...LE GUEN NATHANAEL 23 pts.Groupe I

19541359715 7" 96CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...LE BAUT JADE 16 pts.Groupe I

LYCEE JEANNE D'ARC/SAINT IVY, PONTIVY CEDEX13 87 Pts. 56-JASY 1

88937645846 26" 18CG 200m 200mMOREAU DELORME EWEN 17 pts.Groupe I
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93283775657 ABDCF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...LEROUTIER CECILE 1 pts.Groupe II

94523445258 3' 20" 76CF 1000m 1000mLE BIHAN ROMANE 30 pts.Groupe III

72245564261 3' 33" 35CF 1000m 1000mLE BRIS AGATHE 25 pts.Groupe III

98225289181 31" 66CF 200m 200mLE POETVIN LAURA 14 pts.Groupe I

LYCEE JEANNE D'ARC/SAINT IVY, PONTIVY CEDEX14 74 Pts. 56-JASY 3

28112731317 6" 69CG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...DUAULT JEAN 23 pts.Groupe I

93445688388 9" 18CG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...JEGOU EMILIEN 10 pts.Groupe II

21774622669 3' 04" 91CG 1000m 1000mJOUBIER MATHIS 18 pts.Groupe III

21686691665 27" 43CG 200m 200mCOTINET TITOUAN 13 pts.Groupe I

59636714419 3' 20" 95CG 1000m 1000mLE BOULAIRE ALAN 10 pts.Groupe III

LYCEE JEANNE D'ARC/SAINT IVY, PONTIVY CEDEX15 73 Pts. 56-JASY 2

88861763535 6" 86CG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...NICOLAS LOUKAS 19 pts.Groupe I

23873866589 10" 19CG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...LE LIBOUX NOA 2 pts.Groupe II

93565245413 3' 05" 75CG 1000m 1000mLE BRETON GOULWEN 17 pts.Groupe III

17995156298 29" 94CF 200m 200mLE MEUR SOLENE 18 pts.Groupe I

27895262955 7" 04CG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...QUILLERE MATHIS 17 pts.Groupe I

21634986528 27" 02CG 200m 200mKEREBEL HERVE 14 pts.Groupe I
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